| L4 W

Transports
Canada

AGENDA

12:00

12:10

12:25

12:50

13:15

13:30

13:45

13:55

National Seafarers’ Welfare Board

Fifteenth Meeting
December 8", 2022

Location: Virtual meeting MS TEAMS

12:00 — 14:00 EST

Welcome/Roll Call
For Approval — Agenda
For Approval — Record of Decisions November 7", 2022

Executive Vote/Board Representation

Shore leave
e Presentation from the Director of Marine
Security Operations

Repatriation of crew/crew deployment

Terms of Reference Review

2023

Other items

Other Business/Next Meeting/Adjournment

Document Number: 17255528

Debbie Murray

Peter Lahay

Peter Lahay
Aiden Ryan

Peter Lahay



