



AGENDA

National Seafarers' Welfare Board Fifteenth Meeting

December 8th, 2022

Location: Virtual meeting MS TEAMS

12:00 - 14:00 EST

12:00	Welcome/Roll Call For Approval – Agenda For Approval – Record of Decisions November 7 th , 2022	Debbie Murray
12:10	Executive Vote/Board Representation	Peter Lahay
12:25	 Presentation from the Director of Marine Security Operations 	Peter Lahay Aiden Ryan
12:50	Repatriation of crew/crew deployment	Peter Lahay
13:15	Terms of Reference Review	
13:30	2023	
13:45	Other items	

13:55 Other Business/Next Meeting/Adjournment